Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 01

018 - Conecuh County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

1/8/2020 9:48:20 PM

General

$1,073,161.00
$80.00
$134,537.40
$15.00
$1,207,793.40

$587,508.30
$267,322.49
$114,312.67
$94,288.99
$91,104.36

$41,814.76
$1,196,351.57

$0.00
$340.96
($340.96)

$11,100.87
$1,935,339.08
$1,946,439.95

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$206,295.63
$55,773.03
$0.00
$262,068.66

$51,289.65
$38,099.52

$65.71
$52,351.12
$23,618.20

$20,022.31
$185,446.51

$0.00
$1,057.27
($1,057.27)

$75,564.88
$390,261.94
$465,826.82

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$52,920.63
$0.00
$52,920.63

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$10,249.17
$0.00
$10,249.17

$63,169.80
$97,722.74
$160,892.54

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$17,345.00
$0.00
$8,000.00
$0.00
$25,345.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$10,249.17
($10,249.17)

$15,095.83
$646,274.46
$661,370.29

$0.00
$0.00
$9,511.13
$0.00
$9,511.13

$2,060.36
$50.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,100.90
$3,211.26

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$6,299.87
$51,086.98
$57,386.85

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$1,090,506.00
$206,375.63
$260,742.19
$15.00
$1,557,638.82

$640,858.31
$305,472.01
$114,378.38
$146,640.11
$114,722.56
$0.00

$0.00
$62,937.97
$1,385,009.34

$10,249.17
$11,647.40
($1,398.23)

$171,231.25
$3,120,685.20
$3,291,916.45
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